
(Invoices will be sent to this email address)

As a condition of the acceptance and ful�llment of this order, purchaser agrees that the Program 
Administrator and its o�cers, directors, employees and agents shall not have any responsibility 
for the manufacture, delivery, or performance of this Medallion imprint equipment.

Company

Street

City/State/Zip

Tel:

Att:

Email:

Company

Street

Suite/Floor #

City/State/Zip

Att:

Purchase Order No. Tel:

(Street addresses ONLY)

(If different)

ST5000
ST5010
ST5020
ST5030
ST5050
ST5070

STAMP & SEMP EQUIPMENT FORM
DATE:PLEASE CIRCLE THE APPLICABLE PROGRAM NAME:       STAMP      SEMP

LOCATION IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

Dual-Ink Heavy Duty MEDALLION Hand Stamp
Dual-Ink Regular MEDALLION Hand Stamp
Dual-Ink Heavy Duty "Power of Substitution" Hand Stamp
Dual-Ink Regular "Power of Substitution" Hand Stamp
Dual-Ink Heavy Duty Stamp Pad Cartridge, 10 Pack (use with ST5000 & 5020)
Dual-Ink Regular Stamp Pad Cartridge, 10 Pack (use with ST5010 & 5030)

 MEDALLION  Stamp Destruction Charge (Call with quantity for price)

91.00
61.25
91.00
61.25
104.75
90.75

ST5000
ST5010
ST5020
ST5030

REPRESENTATION OF A GENUINE MEDALLION IMPRINT

Reorder. (Place an imprint of your current Medallion Stamp in box 2a)
New Orders. (Type your “legal” firm name in box 2a)

Check One
2.

3.

4.

1.

KEMARK FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
7111 FAIRWAY DRIVE, SUITE 402

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33418
PHONE: 561.850.5800  FAX: 561.850.5801

PLEASE FORWARD THIS ORDER TO:

HT20230101STAMP

5.

STAMP 2000PLUS

STAMP 2000PLUS

STAMP 2000PLUS

STAMP 2000PLUS

STAMP 2000PLUS

STAMP 2000PLUS

* Pricing does not include Shipping & Handling!

Do NOT send payment for any equipment at this time.
You will be invoiced by Hampton Technologies LLC

Payments must be made in U.S. Funds and drawn from a U.S. bank.

Sign here only if Facsimile signature is required
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