STAMP & SEMP EQUIPMENT FORM



PLEASE	CIRCLE THE APPLICABLE PROGRAM NAME: STAMP SEM	1P	DATE:	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST EA.*	QTY.	TOTAL
ST5000	STAMP 2000PLUS Dual-Ink Heavy Duty MEDALLION Hand Stamp	\$91.00		
ST5010	STAMP 2000PLUS Dual-Ink Regular MEDALLION Hand Stamp	\$61.25		
ST5020	STAMP 2000PLUS Dual-Ink Heavy Duty "Power of Substitution" Hand Stamp	\$91.00		
ST5030	STAMP 2000PLUS Dual-Ink Regular "Power of Substitution" Hand Stamp	\$61.25		
ST5050	STAMP 2000 PLUS Dual-Ink Heavy Duty Stamp Pad Cartridge, 10 Pack (use with ST5000 & 502	0) \$104.75		
ST5070	STAMP 2000PLUS Dual-Ink Regular Stamp Pad Cartridge, 10 Pack (use with ST5010 & 5030)	\$90.75		
	MEDALLION Stamp Destruction Charge (Call with quantity for price)			

* Pricing does not include Shipping & Handling!

	Pricing does not include snipping a nationing:		
4	Check One	☐ Reorder. (Place an imprint of your current Medallion Stamp in box 2a)☐ New Orders. (Type your "legal" firm name in box 2a)	

REPRESENTATION OF A GENUINE MEDALLION IMPRINT SIGNATURE GUARANTEED LITTURE MEDALLION GUARANTEED STAND LEGAL FIRM NAME SPECIMEN AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE (123Z) X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SECURITIES TRANSFER AGENTS MEDALLION PROGRAM

3. LOC	ATION IDENTIFICATION	ON NUMBERS	
	(If numbering is not consecutive, indicate each number)		
Above Item Reference #	Starting Number	Ending Number	
ST5000			
ST5010			
ST5020			
ST5030			
[]	Consecutive Numbering S	Specifications Attached	

4. SHIPPING & BILLING INFORMATION
SHIP TO: (Street addresses ONLY)
Company
Street
Suite/Floor #
City/State/Zip
Att:
Purchase Order No. Tel:
BILL TO: (If different)
Company
Street
City/State/Zip
Tel:
Att:
Email:
(Invoices will be sent to this email address)
As a condition of the acceptance and fulfillment of this order, purchaser agrees that the Program Administrator and its officers, directors, employees and agents shall not have any responsibility for the manufacture, delivery, or performance of this Medallion imprint equipment.

2a)
S	ign here only if Facsimile signature is required

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Do NOT send payment for any equipment at this time.
You will be invoiced by Hampton Technologies LLC
Payments must be made in U.S. Funds and drawn from a U.S. bank.

DELIVERY INFORMATION

For Delivery/Shipping Information call 631-924-1498, 9AM-3PM EST. For security reasons, all orders are shipped UPS Blue 2-Day.

RUSH SERVICE: [] CHECK HERE

Expedited order processing is available at an additional charge of \$10.00 plus shipping and handling costs.

5.

PLEASE FORWARD THIS ORDER TO:

KEMARK FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 7111 FAIRWAY DRIVE, SUITE 402 PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33418 PHONE: 561.850.5800 FAX: 561.850.5801

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Kemark Authorization:

] NEW	[] REORDER	TRACKING
] REMA	KE/CORRECTION	

] W/CHANGE Charge:

TRACKING NUMBER: